For more information, call Western Customer Service at 1- 800 - 783 - 7890
FLEXIBLE
PIGTAILS
70
Made In The U.S.A
STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE
PIGTAILS, BRASS CONNECTIONS
• SUB ASSEMBLY FOR SPECIAL

Teflon® Hose Core
3” Minimum Bend Radius
HOW TO ORDER
PF-XXX-XX-X
END CONNECTIONS LENGTH OPTIONS
From CGA Listing Below 18”, 24”, 36”, 48” B = Spring Guard
(Note: Lengths Do Not B1= Spring Guard,
include Connections) With Inlet
Swivel Adaptor
B2= Spring Guard,
With Outlet
Swivel Adaptor
SERVICE    PART NO.                      DESCRIPTION WORKING
PRESSURE
COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES 100% TESTED & OXYGEN CLEANED
PF-346SS Air, RH F 3000 CGA-346
PF-347SS High Pressure Air, RH F 5500 CGA-347
PF-350SS Hydrogen, Natural Gas, LHF 3000 CGA-350
PF-540SS Oxygen, RH F 3000 CGA-540
PF-580SS Argon, Nitrogen, Etc, RH M 3000 CGA-580
PF-590SS Air, Nitrogen, Etc, LH M 3000 CGA-590
PF-4SS 1/4" NPT Female to 1/4" NPT F 6000      --
PH-3 Chrome Plated brass Handle with Set Screw,
Prevents Twisting when Tightening
FLEXIBLE
PIGTAILS
71
Made In The U.S.A
PART NO.                     DESCRIPTION MAX PSIG   GAS SERVICE
THERMOPLASTIC FLEXIBLE
PIGTAILS, NYLON LINED,
BRASS CONNECTIONS
COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES 100% TESTED
PFS-83 Hydrogen, LH F 0-3000 CGA-350
PFS-83CV with Check Valve, Inlet Side
PFS-92 Helium, RH M 0-3000 CGA-580
PFS-92CV with Check Valve, Inlet Side
STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE
PIGTAILS, TEFLON LINED,
STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTIONS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION                    MAX PSIG   SERVICE
STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE
PIGTAILS, BRASS CONNECTIONS
PRESSURES TO 3000 PSIG (20,700 kPa)
PART NO.                           DESCRIPTION LENGTH
100% TESTED & CLEANED FOR OXYGEN * INDIVIDUALLY POLY BAGGED
2-3/4” MINIMUM BEND RADIUS
HPF-4-18 1/4” NPT F x 1/4” NPT F 18”
HPF-4-24 1/4” NPT F x 1/4” NPT F 24”
HPF-4-36 1/4” NPT F x 1/4” NPT F 36”
HPF-4-48 1/4” NPT F x 1/4” NPT F 48”
STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE
PIGTAILS, STAINLESS STEEL
CORRUGATED INNER CORE,
STAINLESS STEEL CONNECTIONS
PRESSURES TO 3000 PSIG (20,700 kPa)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION                                   LENGTH
Teflon® Inner Core
Inner SS Wire
Spiral Wrap
Outer SS Wire
Wire Braid
Stainless Steel
Connections
3” Minimum
Bend Radius
Progressive-swagged
SS Fitting
Inner SS Wire Braid
Outer SS Wire